¢ GLOBAL

STUDIES CENTER

Intersection of Language and Nature (GAP workshop)
Thursday & Friday September 6 — 7, Various locations

Global Academic Partnership conference organized by Dr. Karen
Park, Linguistics. For more info: https://www.iln2019.com/

Welcome Reception

Wednesday, September 11, 4:00 PM, 4130 Wesley W. Posvar Hall
Join us for the annual welcome reception and enjoy conversation
and refreshments!

Global Town Hall: Climate, Gender, and Sustainability
Friday, September 20, 9:00 AM, Connolly Ballroom (Alumni Hall)
Featuring an international expert panel, keynote lecture by Wanjira
Mathai, breakout sessions, and a Town hall discussion

Faculty Fellow Lecture: “New Global Classics”
Tuesday, October 1, 4:00 PM, 4130 Wesley W. Posvar Hall
Dr. Jacques Bromberg’s (Classics) GSC Faculty Fellow lecture

Four Evenings — Global Literary Encounters
Thursday, October 10, 6:00 PM, Latin American Room, Hillman
Library Discussion of Ibram X. Kendi’s How to Be an Antiracist

“Global Borderlands: Fantasy, Violence, and Empire in Subic
Bay, Philippines” (Humanizing the Global)

Thursday, October 17, 4:30 PM, 4130 Wesley W. Posvar Hall
Humanizing the Global, Globalizing the Human lecture series

Guest: Dr. Victoria Reyes (UC Riverside)

Humanizing the Global Seminar w/ Victoria Reyes
Friday, October 18, 9:00 AM, 4217 Wesley W. Posvar Hall
All interested faculty and grad students welcome

GSC Student Meeting
Monday, October 21, 6:00 PM, Global Hub,
1st Floor Wesley W. Posvar Hall

EVENTS

Fall Brownbag on Global Health w/ Mari Webel

Tuesday, October 22, Noon — 1:00 PM, 4217 Wesley W. Posvar Hall
Join us to learn about the work Professor Webel undertook as our
2018-19 Faculty Fellow. Lunch provided

Mini Course: Global Health — SDG 5 Gender Equity
November 1 - 3, 5:00 PM, 2400 Sennott Square

Four Evenings — Global Literary Encounters

Thursday, November 7, 6:00 PM, Latin American Room,

Hillman Library Discussion of Madeline Miller’s Circe by Professor
Jacques Bromberg, Classics

Anthropocene: Epoch of Loss — Fall reflection

Wednesday, November 13, Noon-1:30 PM, Schenley Park Visitors
Center Join us for meditation and reflection on loss and hope in a
time of disruptive change. Lunch provided

The Visibility of Perception. On the Experience of Urban
Environments (Humanizing the Global)

Thursday, November 14, 4:30 PM, 4130 Wesley W. Posvar Hall
Humanizing the Global, Globalizing the Human lecture series
presented by Andrea Mubi Brighenti

Humanizing the Global Seminar w/ Andrea Brighenti
Friday, November 15, 9:00 AM, 4217 Wesley W. Posvar Hall
All interested faculty and grad students welcome

Faculty Salon
Wednesday, November 20, 4:00 PM, 4100 Wesley W. Posvar Hall
Join us for informal conversation over wine and snacks!

Classics and the Global - Faculty Fellow Lecture Series
Wednesday, December 4, 4:00 PM, 602 Cathedral of Learning
Lecture by Donna Zuckerberg

Four Evenings — Global Literary Encounters

Thursday, December 5, 6:00 PM, 4130 Wesley W. Posvar Hall
Discussion of Richard Powers’ The Overstory by Professor Michael
Goodhart, Director, Global Studies Center



